2019-2020 NMAA Sanctioned Spirit Competitions

The competitions listed below have requested and received sanctioning from the NMAA.

Date Competition/Location Coordinator Phone Email

November 2019

9 Cleveland Challenge Nicole Kaufman- Dance 505-938-0677 nicole.kaufman@rrps.net
Cleveland High School Kyla LiRosi- Cheer 505-459-5497 kyla.lirosi@rrps.net

16 Turquoise Cup Kristy Tiley 505-870-0976 ktiley@gmcs.k12.nm.us
Gallup High School Competition will include Dance

23 Rio Rancho Spirit Rally Wendy Lopez 505-315-6075 wendy.lopez@rrps.net
Rio Rancho High School Competition will include Cheer and dance

December 2019

7 White Sands Slam Alice Kelson-Williams (702) 472-0575 ahstigercheer@gmail.com
Alamogordo High School Competition will include Cheer and Dance

13-14 APS Metro Spirit Championships Julie Sanchez 505-878-6159 sanchez_ju@aps.edu
Volcano Vista High School Competition will include Cheer and Dance

14 Hawk JV Invitational Julie Sanchez 505-878-6159 sanchez_ju@aps.edu
Volcano Vista High School Competition will include Cheer

January 2020

11 Clovis Spirit Invitational Bekki Jones 575-760-8638 bekki.jones@clovis-schools.org
Clovis High School Competition will include Cheer and Dance
18 NMSU Spirit Championships Jessica Covington 575-496-3481 jessifra@nmsu.edu

NMSU Pan Am Center Competition will include Cheer and Dance


mailto:wendy.lopez@rrps.net
mailto:ahstigercheer@gmail.com
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18

Heart of a Tiger
Aztec High School

24-25 APS Invitational

25

West Mesa High School

City of Champions Classic
Artesia High School

February 2020

15

15

22

22

Spirit of Hope Challenge
Tingley Coliseum

Portales Cheer Classic
Portales High School

Heart of Gold
Los Lunas High School

Wildcat Spirit Classic
Lovington High School

Demon Throwdown
Santa Fe High School

Roswell Alien Jam
Roswell High School

St. Pius X Showcase

Sarah Cruz
Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Julie Sanchez
Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Alysia Tutak

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Sandi Scripter (Youth Spirit Squads)
Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Amberlynn Mauldin

Competition will include Cheer

Jonelle Thompson Armijo

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Krystie Arreola

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Kimberly Gonzales
Cheer and Dance

Jordan Valverde

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Marissa Avila

505-334-9414

505-878-6159

575-703-0639

505-280-9320

575-356-7015

505-900-7737

575-420-2633

505-490-2165

575-420-6318

505-362-1591

Ircruzsa@aztec.k12.nm.us

sanchez_ju@aps.edu

atutak@bulldogs.org

spiritofhopeabg@gmail.com

amauldin@portalesschools.com

jtarmijo@IIschools.net

krystiearreola@lovingtonschools.net

kimberlycgonzales@outlook.com

jvalverde@risd.k12.nm.us

spxshowcase@spxabq.org
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http://www.nmact.org/file/Portales_Cheer_Classic.pdf
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St. Pius X High School

29 Spirit Xpress West
Kiva Auditorium

March 2020

7 UNM Spirit Invitational
The Pit — Dreamstyle Arena

7 Eagle Nation Spirit Festival
Hobbs High School

10-12 Halftime Hoorah
The Pit, Dreamstyle Arena

14 Santa Fe Dance Festival
St. Michael’s High School

14 Three Crosses Spirit Invitational
Las Cruces Public Schools

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Patty Aguilar

Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Madison Baumann
Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Brittanee McCleery
Competition will include Cheer and Dance

Sally Marquez
Competition will include Cheer & Dance

Lydia Sanchez/Joyce Pennington
Competition will include Dance

Erika Carranza
Competition will include Cheer & Dance

505-681-4770

505-925-5905

575-408-2277

505-923-3266

254-947-0613

575-635-6704

patty@spiritxpresswest.com

unmspirit@unm.edu

mccleeryb@hobbsschools.net

alissa@nmact.org

danceADTS@aol.com

3crossesinvite@gmail.com



