2019-2020 NMAA Sanctioned Spirit Competitions

The competitions listed below have requested and received sanctioning from the NMAA.

<u>Date</u>	Competition/Location	Coordinator	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Email</u>
Noven	<u>nber 2019</u>			
9	Cleveland Challenge	Nicole Kaufman- Dance	505-938-0677	nicole.kaufman@rrps.net
	Cleveland High School	Kyla LiRosi- Cheer	505-459-5497	kyla.lirosi@rrps.net
16	Turquoise Cup	Kristy Tiley	505-870-0976	ktiley@gmcs.k12.nm.us
	Gallup High School	Competition will include Dance		
23	Rio Rancho Spirit Rally Rio Rancho High School	Wendy Lopez Competition will include Cheer and dance	505-315-6075	wendy.lopez@rrps.net
Decen	nber 2019			
7	White Sands Slam	Alice Kelson-Williams	(702) 472-0575	ahstigercheer@gmail.com
	Alamogordo High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
13-14	APS Metro Spirit Championships	Julie Sanchez	505-878-6159	sanchez_ju@aps.edu
	Volcano Vista High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
14	Hawk JV Invitational	Julie Sanchez	505-878-6159	sanchez_ju@aps.edu
	Volcano Vista High School	Competition will include Cheer		
January 2020				
11	Clovis Spirit Invitational	Bekki Jones	575-760-8638	bekki.jones@clovis-schools.org
	Clovis High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
18	NMSU Spirit Championships	Jessica Covington	575-496-3481	jessifra@nmsu.edu
	NMSU Pan Am Center	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		

18	Heart of a Tiger	Sarah Cruz	505-334-9414	Ircruzsa@aztec.k12.nm.us
	Aztec High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
24-25	APS Invitational	Julie Sanchez	505-878-6159	sanchez_ju@aps.edu
	West Mesa High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
25	City of Champions Classic	Alysia Tutak	575-703-0639	atutak@bulldogs.org
	Artesia High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		

February 2020

1	Spirit of Hope Challenge Tingley Coliseum	Sandi Scripter (Youth Spirit Squads) Competition will include Cheer and Dance	505-280-9320	spiritofhopeabq@gmail.com
8	Portales Cheer Classic Portales High School	Amberlynn Mauldin Competition will include Cheer	575-356-7015	amauldin@portalesschools.com
8	Heart of Gold Los Lunas High School	Jonelle Thompson Armijo Competition will include Cheer and Dance	505-900-7737	jtarmijo@llschools.net
15	Wildcat Spirit Classic Lovington High School	Krystie Arreola Competition will include Cheer and Dance	575-420-2633	krystiearreola@lovingtonschools.net
15	Demon Throwdown Santa Fe High School	Kimberly Gonzales Cheer and Dance	505-490-2165	kimberlycgonzales@outlook.com
22	Roswell Alien Jam Roswell High School	Jordan Valverde Competition will include Cheer and Dance	575-420-6318	jvalverde@risd.k12.nm.us
22	St. Pius X Showcase	Marissa Avila	505-362-1591	spxshowcase@spxabq.org

	St. Pius X High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
29	Spirit Xpress West	Patty Aguilar	505-681-4770	patty@spiritxpresswest.com
	Kiva Auditorium	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		

March 2020

7	UNM Spirit Invitational	Madison Baumann	505-925-5905	unmspirit@unm.edu
	The Pit – Dreamstyle Arena	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
7	Eagle Nation Spirit Festival	Brittanee McCleery	575-408-2277	mccleeryb@hobbsschools.net
	Hobbs High School	Competition will include Cheer and Dance		
10-12	Halftime Hoorah	Sally Marquez	505-923-3266	alissa@nmact.org
	The Pit, Dreamstyle Arena	Competition will include Cheer & Dance		
14	Santa Fe Dance Festival	Lydia Sanchez/Joyce Pennington	254-947-0613	danceADTS@aol.com
	St. Michael's High School	Competition will include Dance		
14	Three Crosses Spirit Invitational	Erika Carranza	575-635-6704	3crossesinvite@gmail.com
	Las Cruces Public Schools	Competition will include Cheer & Dance		